Power Rating: 1W(1206) ~ 5W(4527)
 Feature FIGURE
 Stable high frequency characteristic with reduced lead inductance
 and excellent frequency response.
 Excellent frequency response.
 Low thermal EMF (<1 V/ ).
 High-temperature performance (up to +275 ).
 Very low inductance 0.5nH to 5nH

Others ( Auto tronics … etc)
Inverter / Converter (AC/DC, DC/DC, DC/AC.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: S-MLR06FDR050
Power Code Power Size Type Tolerance TCR( ) Resistance Packing
S 1W 1206 S-MLR06 F = ±1% S=±5ppm m5=R0005 4K Reel
S 1W 2010 S-MLR10 D = ±0.5% B=±10ppm 5m=R005 4K Reel
S 1W 2512 S-MLR12 C = ±0.25% N=±15ppm 50m=R050 2K Reel
R 1.5W 2512 R-MLR12 B = ±0.1% C=±25ppm 500m=R500 2K Reel
Q 2W 2512 Q-MLR12 T = ±0.01% D=±50ppm 1000m=1R00 2K Reel
N 3W 2512 N-MLR12 E=±100ppm 2K Reel
N 3W 2728 N-MLR28 1K Reel